
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 690-1000 3884045 1 GONZALO RUIZ [INOX] A+ 00:31:30 00:00:21 00:31:09
2 3 690-1000 6717130 Neil McLagan A+ 00:31:34 00:00:12 00:31:22 00:00:13
3 2 690-1000 137220 Santi Pereira (PETA-Z) A 00:31:34 00:00:07 00:31:27 00:00:18
4 4 690-1000 4305121 Jeremy Hennessy A 00:31:45 00:00:02 00:31:43 00:00:34
5 5 690-1000 6853346 Matthieu De Smet A+ 00:31:52 00:00:07 00:31:45 00:00:36
6 6 690-1000 3252657 Andrea Cerri A+ 00:32:18 00:00:07 00:32:11 00:01:02
7 7 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:32:29 00:00:05 00:32:24 00:01:15
8 4 520-690 1813927 Dylan Smink5849 B 00:33:12 00:00:22 00:32:50 00:01:41
9 2 520-690 1005113 Luca Miggiano [INOX] A 00:33:10 00:00:06 00:33:04 00:01:55

10 5 520-690 939 DJ Skinnyphat B 00:33:13 00:00:09 00:33:04 00:01:55
11 1 520-690 1804867 Hugo Pecellin [CyM] B 00:33:10 00:00:05 00:33:05 00:01:56
12 7 520-690 537668 Robin Weber [T:f] B 00:33:13 00:00:06 00:33:07 00:01:58
13 6 520-690 69210 Kaj-AndrÃ© DÃ¸ving (Kjekkas) B 00:33:13 00:00:05 00:33:08 00:01:59
14 3 520-690 5576083 Carlos LeÃ³n [CyM] A 00:33:12 00:00:02 00:33:10 00:02:01
15 8 520-690 48403 Caspar Christensen [DBR] B 00:33:13 00:00:00 00:33:13 00:02:04
16 9 520-690 1877996 filippo la delfa(TSE) B 00:33:13 00:00:00 00:33:13 00:02:04
17 10 520-690 1055039 Silviu Istrate B 00:33:18 00:00:03 00:33:15 00:02:06
18 8 690-1000 6877276 Emiel Van Lenthe B 00:34:12 00:00:02 00:34:10 00:03:01
19 1 350-520 2846874 Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] C 00:34:38 00:00:26 00:34:12 00:03:03
20 3 350-520 5124921 Max Francese [INOX] C 00:34:38 00:00:21 00:34:17 00:03:08
21 9 690-1000 5186440 James. Carton A 00:34:20 00:00:00 00:34:20 00:03:11
22 2 350-520 5556575 Daniele Marzari [INOX] B 00:34:38 00:00:10 00:34:28 00:03:19
23 5 350-520 5650560 Andrea Erba B 00:34:39 00:00:05 00:34:34 00:03:25

GENERALE



24 4 350-520 3499743 Elvis Gatta [INOX] Sprint Bike LumezzanB 00:34:38 00:00:03 00:34:35 00:03:26
25 7 350-520 1647121 Even Klund B 00:34:39 00:00:02 00:34:37 00:03:28
26 11 520-690 2124374 Paolo Casarini [INOX] B 00:34:38 00:00:00 00:34:38 00:03:29
27 6 350-520 1847681 Sergio Rimmaudo [TSE] B 00:34:39 00:00:01 00:34:38 00:03:29
28 12 520-690 5420174 Rhys Thomas B 00:35:04 00:00:00 00:35:04 00:03:55
29 8 350-520 1158261 Julien KNOCKAERT[FFZ] B 00:35:21 00:00:00 00:35:21 00:04:12
30 9 350-520 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:35:22 00:00:01 00:35:21 00:04:12
31 10 350-520 342941 Rafa Torres [HISP] B 00:35:23 00:00:00 00:35:23 00:04:14
32 13 520-690 3401875 jean FranÃ§ois Kohl (foudre) B 00:35:47 00:00:15 00:35:32 00:04:23
33 11 350-520 784293 James Howard C 00:36:01 00:00:00 00:36:01 00:04:52
34 12 350-520 5189456 Brocchi A [TSE] B 00:36:02 00:00:00 00:36:02 00:04:53
35 13 350-520 2300590 BEPPE TESTAI (TSE) C 00:36:05 00:00:00 00:36:05 00:04:56
36 14 350-520 3617605 Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] C 00:36:06 00:00:00 00:36:06 00:04:57
37 15 350-520 4643670 MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) B 00:36:08 00:00:00 00:36:08 00:04:59
38 1 180-350 1065979 Michael HaranðŸ¦” [BAKPDL] C 00:37:54 00:00:23 00:37:31 00:06:22
39 2 180-350 3157497 Lorenzo Spano (TSE) C 00:37:55 00:00:15 00:37:40 00:06:31
40 3 180-350 1001244 Lester of golden Moonlight (ZRG) C 00:37:58 00:00:11 00:37:47 00:06:38
41 16 350-520 2968492 Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] C 00:38:16 00:00:00 00:38:16 00:07:07
42 17 350-520 1333732 Tom Baker C 00:38:16 00:00:00 00:38:16 00:07:07
43 4 180-350 4758661 MAREK STREK(LIPA MTB) B 00:38:50 00:00:07 00:38:43 00:07:34
44 5 180-350 2602856 Laurent Dumondelleâš¡[Foudre] C 00:38:58 00:00:08 00:38:50 00:07:41
45 18 350-520 463373 Fabio Manzi [S-FCZ] SST C 00:38:52 00:00:00 00:38:52 00:07:43
46 19 350-520 1237268 nicola mancini [INOX] C 00:38:55 00:00:03 00:38:52 00:07:43
47 20 350-520 3944565 Fabrizio Manni 5 (SST) C 00:39:00 00:00:00 00:39:00 00:07:51
48 21 350-520 2868007 f. Fa (Synergy) B 00:39:19 00:00:00 00:39:19 00:08:10
49 22 350-520 5453496 f. FREDOUâš¡(FOUDRE) B 00:39:20 00:00:00 00:39:20 00:08:11
50 6 180-350 1086870 Ricardo Silva C 00:39:31 00:00:05 00:39:26 00:08:17



51 7 180-350 209528 Aaron Barnett C 00:39:35 00:00:02 00:39:33 00:08:24
52 8 180-350 1992085 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 00:39:36 00:00:01 00:39:35 00:08:26
53 9 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:40:26 00:00:00 00:40:26 00:09:17
54 10 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:40:27 00:00:00 00:40:27 00:09:18
55 23 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:40:40 00:00:00 00:40:40 00:09:31
56 11 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:40:43 00:00:00 00:40:43 00:09:34
57 12 180-350 193538 Jez Tolson C 00:41:00 00:00:01 00:40:59 00:09:50
58 13 180-350 1843287 Paolo Vairo (TSE) C 00:41:03 00:00:02 00:41:01 00:09:52
59 14 180-350 5577047 Mauro Nana Inox C 00:41:24 00:00:00 00:41:24 00:10:15
60 15 180-350 1842490 luca briccoli(inox) C 00:41:54 00:00:00 00:41:54 00:10:45
61 16 180-350 2182015 Trevor McAlister C 00:42:17 00:00:00 00:42:17 00:11:08
62 17 180-350 1592047 Henry Hellman [SZ] C 00:43:12 00:00:00 00:43:12 00:12:03
63 1 0-180 5425127 Dave Oâ€™Carroll D 00:45:14 00:00:27 00:44:47 00:13:38
64 2 0-180 3165807 Andrea Castori [ INOX ] D 00:47:13 00:00:18 00:46:55 00:15:46
65 3 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 00:55:37 00:00:16 00:55:21 00:24:12



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 3884045 A+ 1 GONZALO RUIZ [INOX] 00:31:30 00:00:21 00:31:09
2A 2 6717130 A+ Neil McLagan 00:31:34 00:00:12 00:31:22 00:00:13
3A 3 137220 A Santi Pereira (PETA-Z) 00:31:34 00:00:07 00:31:27 00:00:18
4A 4 4305121 A Jeremy Hennessy 00:31:45 00:00:02 00:31:43 00:00:34
5A 5 6853346 A+ Matthieu De Smet 00:31:52 00:00:07 00:31:45 00:00:36
6A 6 3252657 A+ Andrea Cerri 00:32:18 00:00:07 00:32:11 00:01:02
7A 7 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:32:29 00:00:05 00:32:24 00:01:15
8A 8 5576083 A Carlos LeÃ³n 00:33:12 00:00:02 00:33:10 00:02:01
9A 9 6877276 B Emiel Van Lenthe 00:34:12 00:00:02 00:34:10 00:03:01
10A 10 5186440 A James. Carton 00:34:20 00:00:00 00:34:20 00:03:11
11A

12A

13A

14A

15A

16A

299A

300A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 1813927 B Dylan Smink5849 00:33:12 00:00:22 00:32:50
2B 2 1005113 A Luca Miggiano [INOX] 00:33:10 00:00:06 00:33:04 00:00:14
3B 3 939 B DJ Skinnyphat 00:33:13 00:00:09 00:33:04 00:00:14
4B 4 1804867 B Hugo Pecellin 00:33:10 00:00:05 00:33:05 00:00:15
5B 5 537668 B Robin Weber [T:f] 00:33:13 00:00:06 00:33:07 00:00:17
6B 6 69210 B Kaj-AndrÃ© DÃ¸ving (Kjekkas) 00:33:13 00:00:05 00:33:08 00:00:18
7B 7 48403 B Caspar Christensen [DBR] 00:33:13 00:00:00 00:33:13 00:00:23
8B 8 1877996 B filippo la delfa(TSE) 00:33:13 00:00:00 00:33:13 00:00:23
9B 9 1055039 B Silviu Istrate 00:33:18 00:00:03 00:33:15 00:00:25
10B 10 5556575 B Daniele Marzari [INOX] 00:34:38 00:00:10 00:34:28 00:01:38
11B 11 2124374 B Paolo Casarini 00:34:38 00:00:00 00:34:38 00:01:48
12B 12 5420174 B Rhys Thomas 00:35:04 00:00:00 00:35:04 00:02:14
13B 13 3401875 B jean FranÃ§ois Kohl (foudre) 00:35:47 00:00:15 00:35:32 00:02:42
14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 2846874 C Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] 00:34:38 00:00:26 00:34:12
2C 2 5124921 C Max Francese [INOX] 00:34:38 00:00:21 00:34:17 00:00:05
3C 3 5650560 B Andrea Erba 00:34:39 00:00:05 00:34:34 00:00:22
4C 4 3499743 B Elvis Gatta [INOX] Sprint Bike Lumezzan00:34:38 00:00:03 00:34:35 00:00:23
5C 5 1647121 B Even Klund 00:34:39 00:00:02 00:34:37 00:00:25
6C 6 1847681 B Sergio Rimmaudo [TSE] 00:34:39 00:00:01 00:34:38 00:00:26
7C 7 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:35:22 00:00:01 00:35:21 00:01:09
8C 8 1158261 B Julien KNOCKAERT[FFZ] 00:35:21 00:00:00 00:35:21 00:01:09
9C 9 342941 B Rafa Torres [HISP] 00:35:23 00:00:00 00:35:23 00:01:11
10C 10 784293 C James Howard 00:36:01 00:00:00 00:36:01 00:01:49
11C 11 5189456 B Brocchi A [TSE] 00:36:02 00:00:00 00:36:02 00:01:50
12C 12 2300590 C BEPPE TESTAI (TSE) 00:36:05 00:00:00 00:36:05 00:01:53
13C 13 3617605 C Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] 00:36:06 00:00:00 00:36:06 00:01:54
14C 14 4643670 B MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) 00:36:08 00:00:00 00:36:08 00:01:56
15C 15 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:38:16 00:00:00 00:38:16 00:04:04
16C 16 1333732 C Tom Baker 00:38:16 00:00:00 00:38:16 00:04:04
17C 17 1237268 C nicola mancini [INOX] 00:38:55 00:00:03 00:38:52 00:04:40
18C 18 463373 C Fabio Manzi [S-FCZ] SST 00:38:52 00:00:00 00:38:52 00:04:40
19C 19 3944565 C Fabrizio Manni 5 (SST) 00:39:00 00:00:00 00:39:00 00:04:48
20C 20 2868007 B f. Fa (Synergy) 00:39:19 00:00:00 00:39:19 00:05:07
21C 21 5453496 B f. FREDOUâš¡(FOUDRE) 00:39:20 00:00:00 00:39:20 00:05:08
22C 22 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:40:40 00:00:00 00:40:40 00:06:28
23C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 1065979 C Michael HaranðŸ¦” [BAKPDL] 00:37:54 00:00:23 00:37:31
2D 2 3157497 C Lorenzo Spano (TSE) 00:37:55 00:00:15 00:37:40 00:00:09
3D 3 1001244 C Lester of golden Moonlight (ZRG) 00:37:58 00:00:11 00:37:47 00:00:16
4D 4 4758661 B MAREK STREK(LIPA MTB) 00:38:50 00:00:07 00:38:43 00:01:12
5D 5 2602856 C Laurent Dumondelleâš¡[Foudre] 00:38:58 00:00:08 00:38:50 00:01:19
6D 6 1086870 C Ricardo Silva 00:39:31 00:00:05 00:39:26 00:01:55
7D 7 209528 C Aaron Barnett 00:39:35 00:00:02 00:39:33 00:02:02
8D 8 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 00:39:36 00:00:01 00:39:35 00:02:04
9D 9 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:40:26 00:00:00 00:40:26 00:02:55
10D 10 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:40:27 00:00:00 00:40:27 00:02:56
11D 11 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:40:43 00:00:00 00:40:43 00:03:12
12D 12 193538 C Jez Tolson 00:41:00 00:00:01 00:40:59 00:03:28
13D 13 1843287 C Paolo Vairo (TSE) 00:41:03 00:00:02 00:41:01 00:03:30
14D 14 5577047 C Mauro Nana Inox 00:41:24 00:00:00 00:41:24 00:03:53
15D 15 1842490 C luca briccoli(inox) 00:41:54 00:00:00 00:41:54 00:04:23
16D 16 2182015 C Trevor McAlister 00:42:17 00:00:00 00:42:17 00:04:46
17D 17 1592047 C Henry Hellman [SZ] 00:43:12 00:00:00 00:43:12 00:05:41
18D

19D

20D

21D

296D

297D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 5425127 D Dave Oâ€™Carroll 00:45:14 00:00:27 00:44:47
2E 2 3165807 D Andrea Castori [ INOX ] 00:47:13 00:00:18 00:46:55 00:02:08
3E 3 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 00:55:37 00:00:16 00:55:21 00:10:34
4E

5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

289E

290E

291E

292E

293E

ZRS (0 -180)


